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C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  A N D  D I S C L A I M E R  

Each office is independently owned and operated.   The information contained in the following Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 

Kalachian Investment Group and  KW Commercial and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Kalachian Investment Group and KW Commercial. By taking possession of and 

reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the Offering 

Memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property at this time, please disregard this Offering Memorandum. This Offering Memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical 

information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Kalachian 

Investment Group and KW Commercial have not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of 

the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the physical 

condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this 

Offering Memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, has not verified been verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Kalachian Investment Group and 

KW Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take 

appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.  All potential buyers are strongly advised to take 

advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary.  Kalachian Investment Group and KW Commercial have not been retained to perform, 

and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser.  Kalachian Investment Group and KW Commercial’s principal expertise is in marketing investment properties and acting as intermediaries between 

buyers and sellers. Kalachian Investment Group, KW Commercial and its investment professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised to 

engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are 

not guarantees , all potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.) Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of 

actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and make no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable.  Local, state, and federal laws regarding 

restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable
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FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Wilson Apartments

THE ASSET

UNITS 7

YEAR BUILT 1987

GROSS SF 5,936

LOT SF 6,992

GAS METERS 8

ELECTRIC METERS 8

WATER HEATERS 1

PARKING SPACES 12

WASHER & DRYER Community

APN 5638-003-057

PRICING

OFFERING PRICE $3,145,000

PRICE/UNIT $449,286

PRICE/SF $529.82

GRM 20.28 12.50

CAP RATE 2.92% 5.93%

Current Market
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Investment Overview

Located in the highly sought after city of Glendale, this 1987 built 7-Unit Apartment Building offers strong fundamentals, a desirable unit mix, and steady future 
rental growth. The property features 7- 2 bedrooms and 1.5 bath units, totaling 5,936 SQFT on a 6,992 SQFT lot. This is a rare chance to acquire a stabilized, 
low-maintenance multifamily property with significant upside in one of the strongest rental markets in Southern California.

This rare asset offers immediate cash flow with rental upside potential through future rent adjustments. Key property upgrades include copper plumbing, New 
Roof and New A/C.  The property also features 12 on-site parking spaces and a community laundry facility, enhancing tenant convenience and reducing 
operational overhead.

Situated in a prime Glendale location, the property benefits from proximity to major retail corridors, employment centers, public transportation, and freeways. 
This is a low-density, supply-constrained market with strong tenant demand, providing a stable foundation for long-term income growth.



535 N. Brand

Corporate Office

330 N. Brand

Wilson Apartments
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
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THE ASSET

UNITS 7

YEAR BUILT 1987

GROSS SF 5,936

LOT SF 6,992

GAS METERS 8

ELECTRIC METERS 8

WATER HEATERS 1

PARKING SPACES 12

WASHER & DRYER Community

APN 5638-003-057

PRICING

OFFERING PRICE $3,145,000

PRICE/UNIT $449,286

PRICE/SF $529.82

GRM 20.28 12.50

CAP RATE 2.92% 5.93%

Current Market

MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE
# of Units Type Avg.Current Current Total Avg. Market Market Total

7 2+1.5 $1,846 $12,925 $2,995 $20,965

Total Monthly Rent $12,925 $20,965

ANNUALIZED INCOME Current Market
Gross Scheduled Income $155,100 $251,580
Laundry Income $1,200 $1,200
Vacancy Rate Reserve 2% ($3,126) 2% ($5,056)
Gross Operating Income $153,174 $247,724

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES Current Market
New Property Taxes (1.2%) $37,740 $37,740
Insurance $3,240 $3,240
Gas $2,941 $2,941
Trash Removal $2,899 $2,899
GWP Utilities $6,483 $6,483
Gardening $1,920 $1,920
Pest Control $876 $876
Repairs/ Maintenance $5,250 $5,250
Total Expenses $61,349 $61,349
Expenses/Unit $8,764 $8,764
Expenses/SF $10.34 $10.34
% of GOI 40.1% 24.8%

RETURN Current Market
NOI $91,825 $186,375
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RENT ROLL

Unit # Type Current Rent Market Rents*

1 2+1.5 $2,000 $2,995

2 2+1.5 $1,700 $2,995

3 2+1.5 $1,900 $2,995

4 2+1.5 $1,900 $2,995

5 2+1.5 $1,900 $2,995

6 2+1.5 $1,725 $2,995

7 2+1.5 $1,800 $2,995

Total Rent $12,925 $20,965

*Market Rents are based on remodeled condition units
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Plans call for twin 36-story towers 

containing a combined 858 one- and two-

bedroom apartments atop parking for 942 

vehicles and 5,600 square feet of ground-

floor commercial space. 

Plans call for the construction of a seven-

story building featuring 142 guest rooms, as 

well as amenities such as a pool deck, a 

fitness room, meeting rooms, and a 137-car 

underground garage.

Major Developments

601 N. Brand Blvd

858 5,600 942
UNITS SF RETAIL VEHICLES

515 N. Central Ave

142 137
ROOMS VEHICLES

ACCESSIBILITY

As one of its core functions, Glendale provides well-

maintained streets and a variety of transportation services. 

The City's historic success at attracting employers is 

partially attributed to the result  of its location at the center 

of four major freeways including the I-5 Golden State 

Freeway, SR-2 Glendale Freeway, ST-134 Ventura Freeway, 

and the 210 Foothill Freeway; all provide easy access for 

residents, workers, and customers from around the region. 

GLENDALE
California
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GLENDALE 
TENNIS

CORPORATE

AMERICANA AT BRAND

Herbert Hoover 
High School

Eleanor J. Toll 
Middle School

A PREMIER “LIVE, WORK, PLAY” MARKET

LOCATION AMENITIES
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BARRIER-TO-ENTRY -MARKET
HIGH

GLENDALE: SINGLE FAMILY MARKET

Demand for single-family homes in the Glendale submarket is 

consistently high due to several factors.  The city’s desirable 

location, proximity to major employment hubs, and lifestyle 

amenities attract a high number of families and individuals seeking 

a suburban setting with access to urban amenities

In terms of supply, Glendale has a limited amount of new 

development land.  This, coupled strict zoning regulations, 

contribute to a relatively limited supply of single-family homes.  As 

a result, the market for single-family homes in Glendale tends to 

be competitive, with properties often selling quickly at or above 

asking prices.

$81,219
Median Household Income

47 Days
Median Days On Market

$1,265,000
Median Home Sale Price
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Employment Hubs AREA HIGHLIGHTS

4,000

2,600
1,904

T O P  R E G I O N A L  E M P L O Y E R S

Glendale’s  strong fundamentals and strategic advantage 
make it a leading choice for foreign direct investment and 
job creation. 

There are more than 112 foreign-owned enterprises that 
chose Glendale as a top place for investment and economic 
success. 

Glendale’s tech industry stimulates economic growth in the 
region by providing an ample source of jobs and high paying 
salaries. 

Currently, Glendale is home to 1,500 tech companies that 
employ over 20,000 people in the City.

Several large companies have offices in Glendale including 
the U.S. headquarters of International House of Pancakes. 
The Los Angeles regional office of California's State 
Compensation Insurance Fund is in Glendale. 

GLENDALE UNIFIED

ADVENTIST HEALTH

CITY OF GLENDALE

540 W. WILSON AVENUE 7 UNITS IN PRIME GLENDALE16



540 W. WILSON AVENUE
Glendale, CA 91203

MELINA KALACHIAN, MBA, CCIM

Executive Vice President

818.522.1900

DRE Lic# 01877904 

melinakalachian@yahoo.com

VINCE KALACHIAN

Executive Vice President

818.631.8855

DRE Lic# 01172350

vincekalachian@yahoo.com


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17

